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INTENTION TO SUBMIT TREATISE/DISSERTATION/THESIS FOR EXAMINATION

TO:
FACULTY ADMINISTRATION OFFICE

PLEASE FAX OR EMAIL THE COMPLETED FORM TO THE RELEVANT FACULTY MANAGER:

	FACULTY
	MANAGER
	FACSIMILE
	EMAIL

	ARTS
	Ms D Nzioki
	041 504 1057
	Drucilla.Nzioki@mandela.ac.za

	BUSINESS AND ECONOMIC SCIENCES
	Mr A Smith 
	041 504 9804


	Adanaan.Smith@mandela.ac.za


	EDUCATION
	Mr R Salie
	041 504 9383
	Ridaa.Salie@mandela.ac.za

	ENGINEERING, 

THE BUILT ENVIRONMENT AND INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
	Mr J Dorothy
	041 504 9751
	Jonathan.Dorothy@mandela.ac.za

	HEALTH SCIENCES
	Ms N Isaacs
	041 504 9463
	Nouwaal.Isaacs@mandela.ac.za

	LAW
	Ms N Terblanche
	041 504 9660
	Nikki.Terblanche@mandela.ac.za

	SCIENCE
	Mrs L Roodt
	041 504 2369
	Lynette.Roodt@mandela.ac.za


DEADLINE FOR THIS FORM FOR POSSIBLE GRADUATION IN APRIL:
 31 AUGUST 2018
When the treatise/dissertation/thesis nears completion, the student must inform the relevant Faculty Administration Office in writing of his/her intention to submit it for examination.  Such notice must be given at least 3 months before the prospective date of submission.

General Prospectus: http://www.nmmu.ac.za/Apply/Admission/Quick-documentation
STUDENT DETAILS

	FACULTY
	

	NAME OF QUALIFICATION
	

	STUDENT NUMBER
	

	FULL NAMES
	

	SURNAME
	

	STUDY ADDRESS
	Code:

	TELEPHONE NUMBERS
	Home:

Work:

Fax:

E-mail:

	TITLE OF RESEARCH PROJECT
	(Please confirm this with your supervisor and ensure correctness of title)



	SUPERVISOR FULL NAMES AND SURNAME
	

	EMAIL
	

	TELEPHONE
	

	CO-SUPERVISOR/S FULL NAMES AND SURNAME
	


PLEASE INDICATE WITH AN (X) IN THE RELEVANT BOX
	
	This is to inform you of my intention to submit my Research Project for examination purposes for possible graduation in April

	
	Non–submission for this cycle

	NB for Doctoral candidates: Kindly be reminded of the requirement for a publishable manuscript/article to be submitted in accordance with rule G5.6.7 in the General Prospectus


STUDENT’S signature ……………………………………………….Date………………………………………………

SUPERVISOR’S signature………………………………..................Date………………………………………………
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